
 

INSTITUTE OF COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTANTS OF PAKISTAN 
 

EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT 

EXAMINATIONS CALENDAR 2024 

[All Eighteen Courses from Operational Level-1 (OL1) to Strategic Level-2 (SL2)] 
 

Exam Term Exam Form Submission Schedule  
Exam Date 

[Tentative] 

February 2024 Examinations Mon, 15-Jan-2024 to Mon, 22-Jan-2024 Fri, 02-Feb-2024 

April 2024 Examinations Wed, 20-Mar-2024 to Wed, 27-Mar-2024 Mon, 15-Apr-2024 

June 2024 Examinations Wed, 15-May-2024 to Wed, 22-May-2024 Mon, 03-Jun-2024 

August 2024 Examinations Mon, 15-Jul-2024 to Mon, 22-Jul-2024 Fri, 02-Aug-2024 

October 2024 Examinations Mon, 16-Sep-2024 to Mon, 23-Sep-2024 Wed, 02-Oct-2024 

December 2024 Examinations Fri, 15-Nov-2024 to Fri, 22-Nov-2024 Mon, 02-Dec-2024 

NOTE:   1-  All above dates are tentative and subject to revision, if any, by the concerned authority. 

 2-  Local Laws Gateway Examination (LLG) will be held in the months of February, June and October 2024 only [schedule will be notified separately]. 

 3-  Practical Corporate Training Modules Examinations (PCTME) will be held in the months of March, July and November 2024 only [schedule will be notified separately]. 

 


